Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-887540
HSN: 09021090

Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Classic 
42.5 g

Wrong SKU SHORT 0 80 152.95 12236 612 2.5 305.9 2.5 305.9 0 0.00 0 0 0 12848

Total: 0 80 152.95 12236 612.00 305.90 305.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 12848.00

Amount : Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Eight Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature